

Horses Healing Hearts Proudly Announces Eileen Edwards as Honorary Chair for 10th Annual Denim & Diamonds Gala

Horses Healing Hearts Proudly Announces Eileen Edwards as Honorary Chair for 10th Annual Denim & Diamonds Gala

DELRAY BEACH, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, February 16, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Horses Healing Hearts (HHH), a non-profit organization dedicated to supporting children growing up in families affected by addiction, is delighted to announce Eileen Edwards as the honorary chair for its upcoming milestone event, the 10th Annual Denim & Diamonds Gala. The gala will take place on Thursday, April 11th, 2024, at BMW Delray Beach from 6:30 – 10:30 pm.

Eileen Edwards brings a wealth of experience and dedication to the

A Fundraiser to Support Children Living With Parental Alcoholism & Addiction

Horses Healing Hearts 10th Annual Denim & Diamonds Fundraiser

cause, embodying the spirit of Horses Healing Hearts' mission to provide healing and support to children in need. As an esteemed member of the community, Eileen's involvement highlights the significance of this event in rallying support for vulnerable youth.

Horses Healing Hearts' work is crucial amid the widespread impact of addiction on families, exposing children to emotional trauma and heightened substance abuse risks. Horses Healing Hearts offers hope and healing, witnessing transformative impacts as former participants return to share stories of resilience. These testimonials highlight the enduring legacy and profound impact of the organization.

Horses Healing Hearts' 10th Annual Denim & Diamonds Gala offers an opportunity for the community to come together in support of this vital cause. Sponsorship opportunities, VIP

tables, and tickets are available for those who wish to contribute to Horses Healing Hearts' mission and make a lasting impact on the lives of children in need.

For more information about sponsorship packages, VIP tables, or to purchase tickets for the event, please visit

https://horseshealingheartsusa.org/denim-and-diamonds-2024/

Media Contact:

Liz Olszewski

Founder/Executive Director

Horses Healing Hearts

Email: Liz@hhhusa.org

Phone: (561) 713-6133

Lizabeth McGough-Olszewski Horses Healing Hearts

+1 561-713-6133

email us here

Visit us on social media:

Facebook

LinkedIn

Instagram

YouTube

Other



10th Annual Denim & Diamonds Honorary Chair, Eileen Edwards, with "Elated"

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/689051943

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.